VEREIN

DURSTELERHAUS

Erfolgsrechnung per 31.12.2022

Ertrag

Mitgliederbeitrage

Beitrag Gemeinde

Spenden

Einnahmen aus Ausstellungen
Vermietung Raume

Total Ertrag

Aufwand
Verbandsbeitrage
Generalversammlung
Ausstellungen
Sonderausstellung (AS)
Andere Veanstaltungen
Unterhalt Garten
Blromaterial

Maschinen und Gerate
Fachliteratur, Zeitschriften
Telefon, Internet

Porti

Entschadigung Vorstand
Aufwand Kurator
Buchfiihrungs-/Beratungsaufwand
Werbeinserate

Sonstiger Aufwand
Bankspesen

Total Aufwand

Gewinn

Saldo

1'120.00
20'000.00
760.00
1°257.00
0.00
23‘137.00

430.00
570.75
1'062.90
6°000.00
380.60
1°137.00
192.55
0.00
0.00
10.70
224.40
2'000.00
0.00
680.00
1'098.55
0.00
118.67
13906.12

9¢230.88

GEMEINDE GOSSAU

Budget

1'100.00
20°000.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
21'800.00

300.00
400.00
2'000.00
17°000.00
1200.00
2°000.00
200.00
4'000.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
2‘000.00
2'000.00
700.00
1'500.00
200.00
100.00
34'650.00

-12850.00

©
9

Differenz

20.00
0.00
460.00
1°057.00
-200.00
1‘337.00

130.00
170.75
-937.10
-11°000.00
-819.40
-863.00
-7.45
-4‘000.00
-200.00
-189.30
-26.60
0.00
-2'000.00
-20.00
-401.45
-200.00
18.67
-20°743.88

22'080.88



